DATE

Monday, September 21
Tuesday, September 22
Wednesday, September 23
Wednesday, September 23
Thursday, September 24
Friday, September 25
Saturday, September 26
Sunday, September 27
Monday, September 28
Tuesday, September 29
Wednesday, September 30
Thursday, October 1
Friday, October 2

PORT

Bayonne , NJ

Mewport, Rl

Cape Cod Canal (Cruising)
Boston, MA

FPortland, ME

At Sea

Halifax, N5, Canada

At Sea

Charlottetown, PE, Canada
At Sea

Saguenay, (UC, Canada
Quebec City, QC, Canada
Montreal, QC, Canada

ARRIVE DEPART

g:30am

g:00am
g:00am

g:00am
8:00am
MNoon

8:00am
7-00am

7-:00pm
8:00pm

9:00pm
11:00pm

B:00pm
4:00pm

7-00pm
7-00pm




